Public Disclosure Form

22 March 2021

Share buy-back by general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CK Asset Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Description | Nature of dealings Purchase | Total Total amount Highest (H) | Lowest (L)
of relevant / Sale number paid / received prices paid | prices paid
securities of shares / received | /received

involved

Global Markets of 19 March  Ordinary Dealing in a derivative which is

the Hongkong and 2021 shares

Shanghai Banking
Corporation Limited




Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary
shares

Market making or liquidity
providing in pre-existing
derivative or series of exchange
traded options by an EPT
recognised by The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong
Limited as a designated market
maker prior to the offer period

Sale

25,000

$1,261,250.0000

$50.4500

$50.4500

Warrants

Market making or liquidity
providing in pre-existing
derivative or series of exchange
traded options by an EPT
recognised by The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong
Limited as a designated market
maker prior to the offer period

Purchase

223,500

$1,808,764.2900

$0.1619

$0.1619

Warrants

Market making or liquidity
providing in pre-existing
derivative or series of exchange
traded options by an EPT
recognised by The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong
Limited as a designated market
maker prior to the offer period

Purchase

16,500

$62,329.8000

$0.3777

$0.3777
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Ordinary
shares

Market making or liquidity
providing in pre-existing
derivative or series of exchange
traded options by an EPT
recognised by The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong
Limited as a designated market
maker prior to the offer period

Sale

210,000

$10,552,850.0000

$50.4000

$50.0000



