

22 March 2021

## Share buy-back by general offer

## Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CK Asset Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Description	Nature of dealings	Purchase	Total	Total amount	Highest (H)	Lowest (L)
		of relevant		/ Sale	number	paid / received	prices paid	prices paid
		securities			of shares		/ received	/ received
					involved			

Global Markets of the Hongkong and

2021

19 March Ordinary shares

Dealing in a derivative which is

Shanghai Banking

**Corporation Limited** 



Ordinary	Market making or liquidity	Sale	25,000	\$1,261,250.0000	\$50.4500	\$50.4500
shares	providing in pre-existing					
	derivative or series of exchange					
	traded options by an EPT					
	recognised by The Stock					
	Exchange of Hong Kong					
	Limited as a designated market					
	maker prior to the offer period					
Warrants	Market making or liquidity	Purchase	223,500	\$1,808,764.2900	\$0.1619	\$0.1619
	providing in pre-existing					
	derivative or series of exchange					
	traded options by an EPT					
	recognised by The Stock					
	Exchange of Hong Kong					
	Limited as a designated market					
	maker prior to the offer period					
Warrants	Market making or liquidity	Purchase	16,500	\$62,329.8000	\$0.3777	\$0.3777
	providing in pre-existing					
	derivative or series of exchange					
	traded options by an EPT					
	recognised by The Stock					
	Exchange of Hong Kong					
	Limited as a designated market					
	maker prior to the offer period					



Ordinary	Market making or liquidity	Sale	210,000	\$10,552,850.0000	\$50.4000	\$50.0000
shares	providing in pre-existing					
	derivative or series of exchange					
	traded options by an EPT					
	recognised by The Stock					
	Exchange of Hong Kong					
	Limited as a designated market					
	maker prior to the offer period					